1/29/24, 9:05 PM

VARSITY BOYS ~ BASEBALL  SCHEDULE
2023-2024

DATE LOCATION
AWAY CEDAR RIDGE
02/03

AWAY LAGO VISTA
02/07

AWAY AKINS

02/12

AWAY COPPERAS COVE
02/22

AWAY WEISS

02/22

AWAY CONNALLY
02/23

AWAY KILLEEN CHAPMAN
02/23

AWAY LEANDER
02/24

AWAY CEDAR CREEK
02/29

AWAY DEL VALLE
02/29

AWAY HYDE PARK
03/01

AWAY ST. ANDREWS
03/01

AWAY TRINITY CHRISTIAN
03/02

AWAY BELTON
03/02

AWAY CEDAR CREEK
03/07

AWAY BASTROP
03/07

AWAY GONZALES
03/08

AWAY ANDERSON
03/08

AWAY PFLUGERVILLE
03/09

https://www.lasaraptors.com/sport/baseball/boys/?tab=schedule

LASA High School (Austin, TX) Athletics

TIME

CEDAR RIDGE HIGH SCHOOL

LAGO VISTA HIGH SCHOOL

BURGER BASEBALL

WEISS HIGH SCHOOL

WEISS HIGH SCHOOL

CONNALLY HIGH SCHOOL

CONNALLY HIGH SCHOOL

CONNALLY HIGH SCHOOL

DEL VALLE HIGH SCHOOL

DEL VALLE HIGH SCHOOL

HYDE PARK HIGH SCHOOL

HYDE PARK HIGH SCHOOL

NELSON BASEBALL

NELSON BASEBALL

CEDAR CREEK HIGH SCHOOL

BASTROP HIGH SCHOOL

BASTROP HIGH SCHOOL

CEDAR CREEK HIGH SCHOOL

BASTROP HIGH SCHOOL

RESULTS

1:30 AM

6:00 PM

1:00 PM

4:45PM

1:00 PM

10:00 AM

1215 PM

10:00 AM

9:30 AM

2:30 PM

9:30 AM

2:30 PM

9:30 AM

12:00 PM

9:30 AM

1:30 PM

11:00 AM

4:00 PM

11:00 AM

172
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DATE
AWAY
03Mm
AWAY
03/12

AWAY
03/19

AWAY
03/22

AWAY
03/23
AWAY
03/25

AWAY
03/28

AWAY
04/02

AWAY
04/05
AWAY
04/09

AWAY
04/12

AWAY
04/16

AWAY
04/19
AWAY
04/23

AWAY
04/26

https://www.lasaraptors.com/sport/baseball/boys/?tab=schedule

LOCATION

EASTSIDE

EASTSIDE

CROCKETT

CROCKETT

HAYS

LBJ

LBJ

MCCALLUM

MCCALLUM

NORTHEAST

NORTHEAST

NAVARRO

NAVARRO

TRAVIS

TRAVIS

LASA High School (Austin, TX) Athletics

TIME

BURGER BASEBALL

NELSON BASEBALL

NELSON BASEBALL

GARRISON PARK

HAYS HIGH SCHOOL

NELSON FIELD

NELSON BASEBALL

BURGER BASEBALL

NORTHWEST FIELD

NORTHWEST FIELD

NELSON BASEBALL

NELSON BASEBALL

NORTHWEST FIELD

NORTHWEST FIELD

GARRISON PARK
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RESULTS

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

T30 PM

5:00 PM

12:00 PM

5:00 PM

1:30 PM

5:00 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

T30 PM

5:00 PM
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