VARSITY BOYS BASEBALL SCHEDULE 2023-2024

DATE	LOCATION	TIME	RESULTS
AWAY 02/03	CEDAR RIDGE	CEDAR RIDGE HIGH SCHOOL	11:30 AM
AWAY 02/07	LAGO VISTA	LAGO VISTA HIGH SCHOOL	6:00 PM
AWAY 02/12	AKINS	BURGER BASEBALL	7:00 PM
AWAY 02/22	COPPERAS COVE	WEISS HIGH SCHOOL	4:45 PM
AWAY 02/22	WEISS	WEISS HIGH SCHOOL	7:00 PM
AWAY 02/23	CONNALLY	CONNALLY HIGH SCHOOL	10:00 AM
AWAY 02/23	KILLEEN CHAPMAN	CONNALLY HIGH SCHOOL	12:15 PM
AWAY 02/24	LEANDER	CONNALLY HIGH SCHOOL	10:00 AM
AWAY 02/29	CEDAR CREEK	DEL VALLE HIGH SCHOOL	9:30 AM
AWAY 02/29	DEL VALLE	DEL VALLE HIGH SCHOOL	2:30 PM
AWAY 03/01	HYDE PARK	HYDE PARK HIGH SCHOOL	9:30 AM
AWAY 03/01	ST. ANDREWS	HYDE PARK HIGH SCHOOL	2:30 PM
AWAY 03/02	TRINITY CHRISTIAN	NELSON BASEBALL	9:30 AM
AWAY 03/02	BELTON	NELSON BASEBALL	12:00 PM
AWAY 03/07	CEDAR CREEK	CEDAR CREEK HIGH SCHOOL	9:30 AM
AWAY 03/07	BASTROP	BASTROP HIGH SCHOOL	1:30 PM
AWAY 03/08	GONZALES	BASTROP HIGH SCHOOL	11:00 AM
AWAY 03/08	ANDERSON	CEDAR CREEK HIGH SCHOOL	4:00 PM
AWAY 03/09	PFLUGERVILLE	BASTROP HIGH SCHOOL	11:00 AM

DATE	LOCATION	TIME	RESULTS
AWAY 03/11	EASTSIDE	BURGER BASEBALL	5:00 PM
AWAY 03/12	EASTSIDE	NELSON BASEBALL	5:00 PM
AWAY 03/19	CROCKETT	NELSON BASEBALL	7:30 PM
AWAY 03/22	CROCKETT	GARRISON PARK	5:00 PM
AWAY 03/23	HAYS	HAYS HIGH SCHOOL	12:00 PM
AWAY 03/25	LBJ	NELSON FIELD	5:00 PM
AWAY 03/28	LBJ	NELSON BASEBALL	7:30 PM
AWAY 04/02	MCCALLUM	BURGER BASEBALL	5:00 PM
AWAY 04/05	MCCALLUM	NORTHWEST FIELD	7:30 PM
AWAY 04/09	NORTHEAST	NORTHWEST FIELD	7:30 PM
AWAY 04/12	NORTHEAST	NELSON BASEBALL	7:30 PM
AWAY 04/16	NAVARRO	NELSON BASEBALL	5:00 PM
AWAY 04/19	NAVARRO	NORTHWEST FIELD	5:00 PM
AWAY 04/23	TRAVIS	NORTHWEST FIELD	7:30 PM
AWAY 04/26	TRAVIS	GARRISON PARK	5:00 PM

PRIVACY POLICY | © 2024 MASCOT MEDIA, LLC